Service Plan

	Date
	Preacher
	Organist

	Sunday 4th January
	Anna Crawford
	Teresa Bacon

	Sunday 11th January
	Derek Wensley
	Teresa Bacon

	Sunday 18th January
	Graham Pearcey
	Simon Cook

	Sunday 25th January
	Mark Dennis
	Teresa Bacon

	
	
	

	Sunday 1st February
	Stephen Thornton
	Teresa Bacon

	Sunday 8th February
	Anna Crawford
	Teresa Bacon

	Sunday 15th February
	Russ Clark
	Simon Cook

	Sunday 22nd February
	Vivien Gerhold
	Simon Cook

	
	
	

	Sunday 1st March
	Stephen Thornton
	Teresa Bacon

	Sunday 8th March
	
	Teresa Bacon

	Sunday 15th March
	Derek Wensley
	Simon Cook

	Sunday 22nd March
	Mark Dennis
	Teresa Bacon

	Sunday 29th March
	
	Simon Cook



